



		Goal			Actual through December 31, 2021					
		Membership as of 10/31/20	Investor Goal (37% Part.)	Total per Local Association	Participants to Date \$15 or more	Total Contributed	Remaining Amount to Meet Goal	% of Participation Goal	% Dollar Goal	Average Investment
WESTERN	Central W. TN	531	196	\$17,571	506	\$52,974.11	\$35,403	258%	301%	\$ 104.69
	Memphis Area	3,929	1,454	\$130,013	1344	\$144,982.00	\$14,969	92%	112%	\$ 107.87
	TN Valley	117	43	\$3,872				0%	0%	
	Reelfoot Reg.	63	23	\$2,085	74	\$2,419.00	\$334	317%	116%	\$ 32.69
MIDDLE	Clarksville	1,156	428	\$38,253	440	\$63,106.00	\$24,853	103%	165%	\$ 143.42
	E. Middle TN	1,349	499	\$44,639	1206	\$81,746.00	\$37,107	242%	183%	\$ 67.78
	Gr. Nashville	5,562	2,058	\$184,049	3032	\$184,743.00	\$694	147%	100%	\$ 60.93
	Middle TN	2,247	831	\$74,354	884	\$62,170.00	(\$12,184)	106%	84%	\$ 70.33
	Robertson	1,375	509	\$45,499	894	\$40,259.00	(\$5,240)	176%	88%	\$ 45.03
	S. Middle TN	623	231	\$20,615	274	\$31,495.00	\$10,880	119%	153%	\$ 114.95
	Sumner	766	283	\$25,347	447	\$50,517.61	\$25,171	158%	199%	\$ 113.01
	U. Cumberland	438	162	\$14,494	236	\$20,291.00	\$5,797	146%	140%	\$ 85.98
	Williamson	2,699	999	\$89,311	1498	\$109,369.00	\$20,058	150%	122%	\$ 73.01
EASTERN	Bristol TN-VA	244	90	\$8,074	146	\$8,074.00	\$0	162%	100%	\$ 55.30
	Gr. Chattanooga	2,036	753	\$67,372	896	\$93,221.00	\$25,849	119%	138%	\$ 104.04
	G. Smoky Mtns	465	172	\$15,387	356	\$42,460.00	\$27,073	207%	276%	\$ 119.27
	Knoxville	4,899	1,813	\$162,110	1991	\$86,899.00	(\$75,211)	110%	54%	\$ 43.65
	Lakeway Area	427	158	\$14,130	352	\$28,898.00	\$14,768	223%	205%	\$ 82.10
	Northeast TN	1,400	518	\$46,327	1001	\$78,774.20	\$32,447	193%	170%	\$ 78.70
	River Counties	555	205	\$18,365	54	\$19,604.00	\$1,239	26%	107%	\$ 363.04
AT LARGE						\$25,000.00				
TOTALS		30,881	11,426	\$1,021,867	15,631	\$1,227,001.92	\$209,007	137%	120%	\$ 78.50

*Each local association should be utilizing the Aristotle PAC management system to keep track of their local numbers.